_Fifteen (15) :

<
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555

GA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

HMAME AND ADDIESS OF CONTRACTON (No., strect county, State and ZII' Codej W

Science Applications International Corporation
1710 Goodridge Drive 50 DATED (SEE TTEN 11)
MclLean, Virginia 22102

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC T/ORDEN
NO.

X| NRC-05-86-162
106, OATED (SEE (TEM 13)

" 1/24/86

€oot [FaciLiTy cooe B
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as se. forth in 1tern 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D " cnended,- [::I 15 not ex-
ended "

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior 1o the hour and date specified in the solicitation of as amendad, by ‘one of the following methods:

{a) By completing ltems B and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; M) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitted: or (¢) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference 11 the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT YO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

IN KEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer ale .cly submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
letier . provided each telegram or letter makes reference 10 the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

17 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 3
N/A
13, THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/O (DER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

v 1A FHIE CHANGE ORDER 15 155UCD PURSUANT TO: (Specify autiiority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH INITEM 14 ARE MADE (4 THE CON-
TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. =
-y

X |8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC"IORDER 15 MOOIFIED TO REFLEC . THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriotion date, etc ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

T TS 50U LEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: =

TOOTHER (3pecily type of modification and authority) R m P'l '
X| 6.2, Indirect Rates NRC-05-86-162

=it | SNV R T — 3

£, IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, m is required 10 sign this document and return - copies to the issuing office.
T2 OFSTCHIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MOOIFICATION (Organiced by UCF section headings, including solicitation/con tract subject matter where feasible. )

The purpose of this modification is to revise the G&4A rates and to revise the period of
of performance of the contract. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

1. Revise Paragraph G.2, subparagraph C, Indirect Rates as follows:

"G.2 Indirect Rates

o Pendiqg the establishment of final general and administrative rates which shall be
negottated_ba§ed on audit of actual costs, the Contractor shall be reimbursed for
allowable indirect costs at the following provisional rates:

Cacept as Drovidne Decewn 3l 12cms and congitions 0f the document referenced in ltem 9A or 104, a3 theretoloce changed, reimalng unchangeyd ..nd In full force
and etiect
AR TIAAC AHD TITLE OF SIGNLH (Typc ar print) B ST A s 1)1 "[flflffai\iat RO TiITi T OF CONTRACTING OFFICCR (Type or print)
- ) A
THoma< J. /\(’Dc HEG
; dul J. Edgeworth

SC. WTLALT Rr_f’,(bsg..uarn/c \ , :
158 COWt, LTIl e.: . IATE M ut(, |(," ) (/ “ , yl ,.1 |uu{n “,( onvt .r‘ Iul)

- /

t FEEEE poesan gutharied 1y sign) .‘ .u:, - .:\:'1. er) / f}’

SN 755001 1% 070 3 109 STANOARD FORM 20 (u| v ;n -

Mrescrited Ly GSA

PECVIOUS TDITION URUSATLT
FAG (AR Croy sy )




1/24/86 - 1/31/88

NRC-05- 86-162

Modification No., 15

Page 2 of 2

12.3% of total costs (exclusive of direct

material and subcontract costs)

2/1/88 - 1/31/89

10.5% of total costs (exclusiv. of direct

material and subcontract costs)

2/1/89 - . 8/31/89

2. Section F.3, Duration of Contract Period, is revised as follows:

"f.3 Duration of Contract Period

-
-

10.0% of total costs (exclusive of direct
material and subcontract costs) *

‘his contract shall become effective on January 24,1986 and shall continue
through August 31, 1989 to allow for completion of Task Order 19. No new

task orders will be issued after Januarv 23, 1989."

-
-

A11 other terms and conditions, including the contract ceiling amount of $1,698,002.00,

remnain the same,

o ———— .




